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Faculty, Psychology

Daniel Freeman
Faculty, Athletics

Stanley Hecht
Faculty, Mathematics

o 1. Call to Order
Denise Kinsella
Dean, International Education Center

Mike Tuitasi 2. Public Comments

Vice President, Student Services

Alicia Villalpando 3. Approval of Minutes of 5/16/18 TBD

Counselor, Transfer Center

Kayli Weatherford 4 UpdateS on AR 5140 DSPS
Faculty, English & AR 5070 Attendance

Student Representative
Francisco Munoz 5. AR for Consideration:
Student Representative
Arthur Sanchez

a. AR 5040 (4125) Transcripts, AR 4135

FALL 2017 MEETINGS Compliance with FERPA, (4133) Records
. Loop.m. - 3:00 p.m. Classification & Retention & (5045)
Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261)

Student Records — Challenging Content and
Wednesday, September 6

Wednesday, September 20 Access Log
Wednesday, October 4
Wednesday, October 18
Wednesday, November 1 6. Announcements
Wednesday, November 15
Wednesday, November 29

SPRING 2018 MEETINGS
1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261)

Wednesday, February 28
Wednesday, March 14
Wednesday, March 28
Wednesday, April 18

Wednesday, May 2
Wednesday, May 16
Wednesday, May 30



